Wing Girls

Schedule 2016

27-Aug Saturday

10-Sep Saturday

12-Sep Monday

17-Sep Saturday

19-Sep Monday

24-Sep Saturday

26-Sep Monday

1-Oct Saturday

5-Oct Wednesday

8-Oct Saturday

16-Oct Sunday

22-Oct Saturday

WG1
WG2
WG3
WG4

11:30am
3:30pm

10:30am
12:00pm

6:00pm

10:30am
12:00pm

6:00pm

9:00am
10:30am

6:00pm

10:30am
12:00pm

6:00pm

9:00am
10:30am

1:00pm

2:30pm

9:00am
10:30am

Color
Pink
Columbia
Orange
Lime

WG1 Run Around Fun Town
WG3 Clifford

WG4 Mears
WG3 Andreson

WG4 Mears

WG2 Sprowels
WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG2 Sprowels

WG3 Anderson
WG2 Sprowels

WG3 Anderson

WG4 Mears
WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG2 Sprowels
WG4 Mears

WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG2 Sprowels

WG3 Anderson
WG4 Mears

coach

Bowers
Capozzi
Clifford
Hoskins

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S

'S
'S

'S

'S
'S

'S

'S
'S

'S

'S
'S

'S

'S

'S
'S

Sponsor

Run Around Fun Town
Sprowels Orthodontics
Anderson Funeral Homes
Mears Insurance

WG4 Mears
WG2 Capozzi

WG2 Sprowels
WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG3 Anderson
WG4 Mears

WG3 Anderson

WG4 Mears
WG1 Run Around Fun Town

WG4 Mears

WG2 Sprowels
WG3 Anderson

WG2 Sprowels

WG1 Run Around Fun Town
WG3 Anderson

WG3 Anderson

WG4 Mears

WG2 Sprowels
WG1 Run Around Fun Town



