Wing Girls Schedule 2016	WG1 WG2 WG3 WG4	Color Pink Columbia Orange Lime	coach Bowers Capozzi Clifford Hoskins	Sponsor Run Around Fun Town Sprowels Orthodontics Anderson Funeral Homes Mears Insurance
27-Aug Saturday	11:30am	WG1 Run Around Fun Town	vs	WG4 Mears
	3:30pm	WG3 Clifford	vs	WG2 Capozzi
10-Sep Saturday	10:30am	WG4 Mears	VS	WG2 Sprowels
	12:00pm	WG3 Andreson	VS	WG1 Run Around Fun Town
12-Sep Monday	6:00pm	WG4 Mears	VS	WG1 Run Around Fun Town
17-Sep Saturday	10:30am	WG2 Sprowels	vs	WG3 Anderson
	12:00pm	WG1 Run Around Fun Town	vs	WG4 Mears
19-Sep Monday	6:00pm	WG2 Sprowels	VS	WG3 Anderson
24-Sep Saturday	9:00am	WG3 Anderson	vs	WG4 Mears
	10:30am	WG2 Sprowels	vs	WG1 Run Around Fun Town
26-Sep Monday	6:00pm	WG3 Anderson	VS	WG4 Mears
1-Oct Saturday	10:30am	WG4 Mears	vs	WG2 Sprowels
	12:00pm	WG1 Run Around Fun Town	vs	WG3 Anderson
5-Oct Wednesday	6:00pm	WG1 Run Around Fun Town	VS	WG2 Sprowels
8-Oct Saturday	9:00am	WG2 Sprowels	vs	WG1 Run Around Fun Town
	10:30am	WG4 Mears	vs	WG3 Anderson
16-Oct Sunday	1:00pm	WG1 Run Around Fun Town	VS	WG3 Anderson
	2:30pm	WG2 Sprowels	VS	WG4 Mears
22-Oct Saturday	9:00am	WG3 Anderson	vs	WG2 Sprowels
	10:30am	WG4 Mears	vs	WG1 Run Around Fun Town